

Accesorii interioare de constructii

I.D.: 71500869

Data publicarii 22.07.22 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 1.256,22 RON - 1.256,22 RON

Descriere: 1 coada lemn buc 5 2.94 14.71 2 bec buc 6 12.61 75.63 3 surub 6x30 buc 30 0.17 5.04 4 piulita m6 buc 30 0.07 2.02 5 disc metal 125 buc 2 3.78 7.56 6 vopsea buc 3 17.65 52.94 7 prelungitor electric buc 3 31.93 95.80 8 diluant buc 1 11.76 11.76 9 pensula buc 1 1 lopata lata buc 2 34.45 68.91 2 disc metal 230 buc 1 8.40 8.40 3 bitz buc 10 2.52 25.21 4 banda izolier buc 1 2.52 2.52 5 surubelnita buc 2 3.36 6.72 6 surubelnita buc 3 4.20 12.61 7 surubelnita buc 2 5.04 10.08 8 burghiu fi 4 buc 1 3.36 3.36 9 burghiu fi 5 buc 1 4.20 4.20 10 burghiu fi 7 buc 1 2.10 2.10 11 burghiu fi 8 buc 1 12.61 12.61 12 burghiu fi 8,5 buc 1 3.36 3.36 13 burghiu fi 10 buc 1 20.17 20.17 14 burghiu fi 12 buc 1 26.89 26.89 15 burghiu fi 6x160 buc 1 6.72 6.72 16 burghiu fi 8x160 buc 1 7.14 7.14 17 burghiu fi 10x210 buc 1 8.40 8.40 18 burghiu fi 12x260 buc 1 12.61 12.61 19 robinet coltar buc 8 14.29 114.29 20 baterie sanitara buc 4 33.61 134.45 21 cleste 1"1/2 buc 1 37.82 37.82 22 cleste 1' buc 1 30.25 30.25 23 starter S2 buc 25 1.68 42.02 24 lampa 18 W buc 2 14.29 28.57 5.04 5.04 10 pat cablu buc 5 2.52 12.61 11 cablu 3x2,5 ml 10 5.88 58.82 12 diblu 10x120 buc 10 2.10 21.01 13 ruleta buc 1 13.45 13.45 14 roaba buc 1 130.25 130.25 15 lopata buc 1 28.57 28.57 16 dreptar buc 1 83.19 83.19 17 matura buc 1 8.40 8.40